
Oberpfalz-Süd Pokal 2022/23

Final Four Bezirks-Pokal der Bezirksligen Jugend
19 (Bayerischer TTV - Oberpfalz-Süd)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 12.02.2023 10:30

10:30
12:00
12:20
13:30
13:35

SV Donaustauf
ASV Undorf
ASV Undorf
ASV Neumarkt 1860 i.d. OPf
SV Donaustauf
FC Chamerau II

FC Chamerau II
ASV Neumarkt 1860 i.d. OPf
SV Donaustauf
FC Chamerau II
ASV Neumarkt 1860 i.d. OPf
ASV Undorf

0:4 NA
2:4

4:0 NA
4:0

0:4 NA
1:4
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